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•	 16 to 80 Amp

•	 AC21 Ratings

•	 IP65 Door Interlocked Handle

•	 Padlockable in the Off Position

•	 CE and TUV Approved

•	 300mm Shaft included with every base mount Switch

•	 Conforms to IEC60947-3

TDS Switch Disconnectors 3 Pole

Amps Size Part Code Terminal Shroud Auxillary Contact 1NO Auxillary Contact 2NO

16 A TDS316-BRR3 TDS40-C3 TDS16-AB TDS16-AB2

25 A TDS325-BRR3 TDS40-C3 TDS33-AB TDS33-AB2

32 A TDS333-BRR3 TDS40-C3 TDS33-AB TDS33-AB2

40 B TDS340-BRR3 TDS80-C3 TDS40-AB TDS40-AB2

63 B TDS366-BRR3 TDS80-C3 TDS66-AB TDS66-AB2

80 B TDS380-BRR3 TDS80-C3 TDS80-AB TDS80-AB2

Amps Size Part Code Terminal Shroud Auxillary Contact 1NO Auxillary Contact 2NO

16 C TDS316-FRR TDS40-C3 TDS16-AF TDS16-AF2

25 C TDS325-FRR TDS40-C3 TDS33-AF TDS33-AF2

32 C TDS333-FRR TDS40-C3 TDS33-AF TDS33-AF2

40 D TDS340-FRR TDS80-C3 TDS40-AF TDS40-AF2

63 D TDS366-FRR TDS80-C3 TDS66-AF TDS66-AF2

80 D TDS380-FRR TDS80-C3 TDS80-AF TDS80-AF2

3 Pole Base Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle and 300mm Shaft

Please see page 102 for dimensions

3 Pole Rear Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
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•	 16 to 80 Amp

•	 AC21 Ratings

•	 IP65 Door Interlocked Handle

•	 Padlockable in the Off Position

•	 CE and TUV Approved

•	 300mm Shaft included with every base mount Switch

•	 Conforms to IEC60947-3

TDS Switch Disconnectors 4 Pole

Amps Size Part Code Terminal Shroud Auxillary Contact 1NO Auxillary Contact 2NO

16 E TDS416-BRR3 TDS40-C4 TDS16-AB TDS16-AB2

25 E TDS425-BRR3 TDS40-C4 TDS33-AB TDS33-AB2

32 E TDS433-BRR3 TDS40-C4 TDS33-AB TDS33-AB2

40 E TDS440-BRR3 TDS40-C4 TDS40-AB TDS40-AB2

63 F TDS466-BRR3 TDS80-C4 TDS66-AB TDS66-AB2

80 F TDS480-BRR3 TDS80-C4 TDS80-AB TDS80-AB2

Amps Size Part Code Terminal Shroud Auxillary Contact 1NO Auxillary Contact 2NO

16 G TDS416-FRR TDS40-C4 TDS16-AF TDS16-AF2

25 G TDS425-FRR TDS40-C4 TDS33-AF TDS33-AF2

32 G TDS433-FRR TDS40-C4 TDS33-AF TDS33-AF2

40 G TDS440-FRR TDS40-C4 TDS40-AF TDS40-AF2

63 H TDS466-FRR TDS80-C4 TDS66-AF TDS66-AF2

80 H TDS480-FRR TDS80-C4 TDS80-AF TDS80-AF2

4 Pole Base Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle and 300mm Shaft

Please see page 102 for dimensions

4 Pole Rear Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle


